West Raleigh Baseball
Fall 2024 - Picture Day
All Photos will be taken on SAT SEPT 28

Photo Time
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:10 AM

8:45AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM

1:45PM
2:00PM
2:15PM

3:45PM
4:00 AM
4:15AM

6:00 PM
6:15PM

PHOTO DAY WORK-FLOW/FAQs

Visitor
AquaSox
Dash
Squirrels

Hammerheads

Jet Hawks

Aces
Generals
Voyagers

Firefighters
Aviators
Naturals

Cubs
Railriders
Sea Wolves

Dodgers
Stormchasers
Biscuits

Knights
Lookouts

Home
Stone Crabs
Hillcats
Grasshoppers

Hops
Pelicans

Clippers
Wood Ducks
Nuts

Braves
Mud Hens
Sea Dogs

Brewers
Bison
Rockhounds

Pirates
Tides
Thunder

Stripers
Rough Riders

DIVISION
Modified Coach Pitch
Modified Coach Pitch

Rookie

Modified Coach Pitch
Modified Coach Pitch

Minor Rec
Rookie

Modified Coach Pitch

Major Rec
Minor Rec

Rookie

Major Rec
Minor Rec

Rookie

Major Rec
Minor Rec

Rookie

Minor Rec

Rookie

PHOTOGRAPHY,

The Leader in Sparts, School and Event Phatography

1) All Photos will be taken at the Clubhouse...Please come there before heading to warmups

2) An envelope with bar code scan cards will be given to a coach/team mgr for distribution to all players
and coaches - these will be scanned at the camera stations to properly ID each subject to their team.

3) Each Player and Coach needs to be photographed individually in the tent that will be set up in front

* These photos will be uses to "Build" your team photos versus a traditional team photo
* This alleviates the need to have all players and coaches assemble at the exact same time.

4) After being photographed in the tent, players can then go inside to be photographed for their Individual

photos with a bat &/or glove (Catchers are welcome to wear their full gear)

5) Once the player has finished their indviduals inside, they are finished with photos and can go warm-up.
6) Email & texts will be sent out a few days later (after the team composites have been finished) for online
order placement.



