West Raleigh Baseball Fall 2024 - Picture Day

All Photos will be taken on SAT SEPT 28



Photo Time	Visitor	Home	DIVISION
7:30 AM	AquaSox	Stone Crabs	Modified Coach Pitch
7:45 AM	Dash	Hillcats	Modified Coach Pitch
8:10 AM	Squirrels	Grasshoppers	Rookie
8:45 AM	Hammerheads	Hops	Modified Coach Pitch
9:00 AM	Jet Hawks	Pelicans	Modified Coach Pitch
10:00 AM	Aces	Clippers	Minor Rec
10:15 AM	Generals	Wood Ducks	Rookie
10:30 AM	Voyagers	Nuts	Modified Coach Pitch
11:45 AM	Firefighters	Braves	Major Rec
12:00 PM	Aviators	Mud Hens	Minor Rec
12:15 PM	Naturals	Sea Dogs	Rookie
1:45 PM	Cubs	Brewers	Major Rec
2:00 PM	Railriders	Bison	Minor Rec
2:15 PM	Sea Wolves	Rockhounds	Rookie
3:45 PM	Dodgers	Pirates	Major Rec
4:00 AM	Stormchasers	Tides	Minor Rec
4:15 AM	Biscuits	Thunder	Rookie
6:00 PM	Knights	Stripers	Minor Rec
6:15 PM	Lookouts	Rough Riders	Rookie

PHOTO DAY WORK-FLOW/FAQs

- 1) All Photos will be taken at the Clubhouse...Please come there before heading to warmups
- 2) An envelope with bar code scan cards will be given to a coach/team mgr for distribution to all players and coaches these will be scanned at the camera stations to properly ID each subject to their team.
- 3) Each Player and Coach needs to be photographed individually in the tent that will be set up in front
 - * These photos will be uses to "Build" your team photos versus a traditional team photo
 - * This alleviates the need to have all players and coaches assemble at the exact same time.
- 4) After being photographed in the tent, players can then go inside to be photographed for their Individual photos with a bat &/or glove (Catchers are welcome to wear their full gear)
- 5) Once the player has finished their indviduals inside, they are finished with photos and can go warm-up.
- 6) Email & texts will be sent out a few days later (after the team composites have been finished) for online order placement.